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Coinbase

NasdaqgGS - NasdaqGS Real-time price. Currency in USD

Summary

Time period

Frequency

Currency in USD
Date

30 June 2021

29 June 2021

*Close price adjusted for splits.

Finance Home

Global, Inc. (COIN)

Chart Statistics Historical data Profile Financials Analysis Options Holders

1 29 June 2021 - 01 July 2021 + Show: Historical prices v

: Daily v
1 Download
Open High Low Close* Adj. close** Volume
248.30 254.67 247.00 253.30 253.30 4,143,500
250.20 261.15 250.01 254.90 254.90 7,867,600
**Close price adjusted for splits and dividend and/or capital gain distributions.
Watchlists My Portfolios Markets Money Work Technology Industries

Y% Add to watchlist

303.19 -9.19(-2.94%) 303.30 +0.11 (+0.04%)

At close: 26 November 1:00PM EST After hours: 26 Nov, 04:59PM EST

Quote lookup

Sustainability

People also watch
Symbol Last price
RBLX 122.65
Roblox Corporation
ABNB 173.86
Airbnb, Inc.
PLTR 21.03
Palantir Technologies Inc.
HOOD 27.92
Robinhood Markets, Inc.
SQ 212.08
Square, Inc.

The New Investors

Change

-1.58

-6.03

-0.08

-0.06

-3.57

% change

-1.27%

-3.35%

-0.38%

-0.21%

-1.66%
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